MINI-PORTER-CYCLONE
For Fine Powder and Dust No Filters!!
Can be Connected to
ANY Vacuum cleaner!!
Easy to Move!!
Mini Porter Cyclone MP-38CF12（PAT.）
Suction Pipe
（Aluminum）
OD:φ38
ID:φ34
Length:600mm
Conductive wheels:
one of four is equipped
with a break.
Oil Resistant Hose
ID:φ38
Length:3m
Cyclone Separator （SUS）
Plate thickness:1.2mm
Connection to Vacuum Cleaner:φ38
Equipped with a φ32 adapter
（PVC）
Weight：13.5kg
Height ：990mm
Width  ：450mm
25　Transparent Tank
Centrifugal Action of  Mini Porter Cyclone
To Tank
A
ir
Fl
ow
To
 C
le
an
er
Centrifugal Action of  Mini Porter Cyclone
To Tank
A
ir
Fl
ow
To
 C
le
an
er
Fine Powder
Dust, and Air
TROUBLES
IN HANDLING FINE POWDER??
Mini Porter Cyclone separates powder and air
by centrifugal force and sheer dead weight -
with no filters. Eventually, the powder is dropped
into a tank and accumulats while the air flows
into the suction machine. When handling flour,
for example, the efficiency is almost 100%.
This function reduces maintenance and helps
to save expense and time.
Mini Porter Cyclone
Silent Cleaner
MP-19
SC3T-19
SC3T-19MP-19
Weight：1.7kg
Height ：340mm
Width  ：160mm
Weight：1.3kg
Height ：335mm
Width  ：160mm
MP-19: The smallest in the Mini Porter series.
SC3T-19: The smallest in the Silent Cleaner series
Please refer to page （9） for the Silent Cleaner series.
Please contact us for further details.
LIGHT AND COMPACT!!
Great for Cleaning
Office Automation Equipment -
Dust, Toner and stuff.